4/3/23, 3:14 PM Mail - Makeda Nurradin - Outlook

Re: [EXT] MANRRS37 National Contests

Tina Wu <tina.wu@manrrs.org>

Fri 3/31/2023 1:53 PM

To: Makeda Nurradin <mzn0061@auburn.edu>
Hi Makeda,

You are receiving this email as confirmation for your participation in the Graduate Oral Research Division Il Contest.

Best,

Tina Wu, PhD | She/Her/Hers
University Relations Coordinator
Schedule an Appointment

MANRRS National Office

1720 Peachtree Road, NW, Suite 862-S

Atlanta, GA 30309

Cell: (470) 728-9047 | Ofc: (404) 347-2975 | MANRRS.org
Follow @NationaMANRRS on Social Media

Please take a few minutes to complete our Customer Satisfaction Survey here

On Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 12:53 PM Makeda Nurradin <mzn0061@auburn.edu> wrote:
Good afternoon Ms. Wu,

Which contest is this for? | received an email prior stating that | was not selected for the photo
contest.

Regards,

Makeda Nurradin

From: Tina Wu <tina.wu@manrrs.org>

Sent: Friday, March 31, 2023 12:25 PM

Cc: Ortiz, Carlos S. - NIFA <carlos.ortiz@usda.gov>; Ashantae Smith <ashantae.smith@manrrs.org>; Williams,
Candiss - NRCS, Washington, DC <candiss.williams@usda.gov>; Williams, Jodi - REE-NIFA, Shrewsbury, PA
<jodi.williams@usda.gov>; Plasencia, Julie <julieplasencia@uky.edu>; Weatherspoon, Lorraine
<weathe43@msu.edu>; Armitra Jackson-Davis <armitra.davis@gmail.com>; Aishah F. Jones
<aishahfaridl@gmail.com>; Devost-Burnett, Derris <Ddb362@msstate.edu>; kenrjones@uky.edu
<kenrjones@uky.edu>; Elizabeth Brown <glizabethbrowncec@gmail.com>; Zachary C Brown
<brow1688@purdue.edu>; Jones, Wash <wajones@pvamu.edu>; Jean-Philippe, Sharon <jeanphil@utk.edu>;
Pope, Brandon Kyle <bpope@anl.gov>

Subject: [EXT] MANRRS37 National Contests

CAUTION: Email Originated Outside of Auburn.

Greetings,

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQKAGIONmMY3ODAALTYYNmMMINGQ4Ni1iOTI2LTkyZmVIOTFkZmM3ZgAQALKpYj9F Yk9Ps5f5%2B69QZG4%3D
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